L TRAIL DU MONT D'OR 2022
L'INFERNALE DU MONT RAMEY

ARRIVEE

EoynEocu CLASSEMENT GENERAL
1 1318 BOURGEOIS MARC BEAU PETIT CHAT H Senior FRA 1 1 00:34:31
2 1372 AMIOTTE LUBIN CSMJ BIATHLON H Cadet FRA 1 2 00:36:00
3 1359 PIERRE BAVEREL ESSS H Junior FRA 1 3 00:36:00
4 1380 MONNIER CLEMENT SKICLUB LES VERRIERES LA CLUSE H Cadet FRA 2 4 00:36:06
5 1357 HENRIET GUILLAUME H Cadet FRA 3 5 00:36:21
6 1374 DUPONT ILANN CSMJ BIATHLON H Cadet FRA 4 6 00:36:43
7 1362 TREAND LILIAN OLYMPIC MONT D'OR H Cadet FRA 5 7 00:36:58
8 1326 ITIE ARNAUD RIDE IN PEACE H Master2 JAM 1 8 00:37:10
9 1343 VERDENET FELIX H Cadet FRA 6 9 00:39:19
10 1334 LEFRANCOIS TRISTAN H Espoir FRA 1 10  00:39:43
11 1373 JAVAUX ESTEBANA CSMJ BIATHLON H Junior FRA 2 11 00:39:56
12 1335 SOUCARROS ALBAN BESANCON ATHLETIC CLUB H Master 2 FRA 2 12 00:40:01
13 1376 REMONNAY JUSTIN CSMJ BIATHLON H Cadet FRA 7 13 00:40:54
14 1386 MARGUIER ARNAUD H Master1 FRA 1 14  00:41:08
15 1361 BRIDE SEBASTIEN H Master1 FRA 2 15 00:41:12
16 1379 REMONNAY NOEMIE CSMJ BIATHLON F Espoir FRA 1 1 00:41:37
17 1375 DREZET VICTOR CSMJ BIATHLON H Cadet FRA 8 16  00:43:37
18 1378 ROSAT MARTIN H Senior FRA 2 17 00:43:48
19 1321 SIMON ALEXANDRE X H Junior FRA 3 18  00:44:19
20 1371 GUYON FREDERIC CSMJ BIATHLON H Master1 FRA 3 19  00:45:05
21 1313 ROY AURELIEN H Master 0 FRA 1 20 00:46:32
22 1360 FALLOT PAULINE F Senior FRA 1 00:47:39
23 1354 FAVRE SOLENE F Master 2 FRA 1 00:48:07

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM Page 1/4


https://stats.even-outdoor.com

L TRAIL DU MONT D'OR 2022
L'INFERNALE DU MONT RAMEY

ARRIVEE
EoynEoH CLASSEMENT GENERAL
24 1369 BOURGON JEANNE VERRIERES LA CLUSE F Cadet FRA 1 4 00:50:02
25 1314 NICOD MARION OLYMPIC MONT D'OR F Junior FRA 1 5 00:50:03
26 1363 CHOGNARD JULIE F Espoir FRA 2 6 00:50:41
27 1340 MARANDIN DIANE OLYMPIC MONT D'OR F Cadet FRA 2 7 00:51:22
28 1341 MARMIER GUILLAUME BEAU PETIT CHAT H Senior  ANG 3 21  00:51:31
29 1368 BOURGEOQIS LILIAN H Senior FRA 4 22 00:51:39
30 1365 PLEBANI DIDIER H Master 3 FRA 1 23  00:52:32
31 1329 BORDET DOMINIQUE H Master 4 FRA 1 24  00:52:33
32 1332 ROMEU TORRES SERGIO H Master1 ESP 4 25 00:56:48
33 1330 JOEDICKE GAELA ASPTT DIJON CANOE KAYAK F Junior FRA 2 00:56:51
34 1331 BONNAVAUD JUSTINE ASPTT DIJON CANE KAYAK F Cadet FRA 3 00:56:51
35 1325 LUTIN JADE EJCA F Senior FRA 2 10  00:57:09
36 1346 DETELDER BASTIEN H Senior FRA 5 26 00:57:18
37 1308 GRETZER THIERRY H Master 2 FRA 3 27  00:58:22
38 1356 PICOT MATHILDE F Master 0 FRA 1 11  00:58:44
39 1336 DUTHOIT ESTELLE F Master1 FRA 1 12 00:58:59
40 1345 MULLER GUILLAUME H Master 1  SUI 5 28  00:59:46
41 1364 GUERINEAU REMY H Senior FRA 6 29  00:59:46
42 1347 BAUDRON CHARLOTTE F Master 0 FRA 2 13 01:02:48
43 1383 GALLNER DORIANE F Senior FRA 3 14 01:02:57
44 1382 BRUT HUGO H Senior FRA 7 30 01:03:00
45 1352 GEY NOEMIE F Senior FRA 4 15 01:04:19
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1337
1328
1377
1353
1312
1320
1307
1370
1317
1316
1338
1322
1327
1333
1302
1303
1315
1309
1310
1339
1342
1391

KELLER MULLER MARINE

PONARD FLORE
AYMONIN MARIE
FAVRE AURELIA
VUILLAUME SANDRINE
LEFEVRE ANGELIQUE
BARTHOULOT ANA
PAGES ADELIE
BOURQUARD LAETITIA
PLASSE BARBARA
LECLERC LILOU
SERRA AURELIE
LECLERC LISE-MARIE
LECLERC THOMAS
ZAKAI ALISA
GENNESSEAUX JULY
POUPENEY ALAIN
COLLIN MAITE
BOILLOT AUDREY
SULPIZIO VIRGINIE
THOR CELINE
SPEISSER JEAN MARIE
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Master 0  SUI 3 16  01:04:25
Senior FRA 5 17 01:04:29
Senior FRA 6 18 01:04:42

Master2 FRA 2 19 01:04:58

Master 0 FRA 4 20 01:06:28

Master 0 FRA 5 21  01:06:35
Senior FRA 7 22 01:08:14
Senior FRA 8 23  01:08:31

Master 0  SUI 6 24  01:09:11

Master1 FRA 2 25 01:10:07
Cadet FRA 4 26  01:10:55

Master 0 FRA 7 27  01:11:.01
Senior FRA 9 28  01:11:02

Master 0 FRA 2 31 01:12:29

Master 1 FRA 3 29 01:12:54

Master 1 FRA 4 30 01:12:54

Master4 FRA 2 32 01:13:00

Master 0 FRA 8 31 01:13:24

Master 1 FRA 5 32 01:13:24
Senior FRA 10 33  01:14:27

Master 0 FRA 9 34  01:14:28

Master 3 FRA 2 33 01:15:09
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1390
1350
1349
1388
1311
1305
1306
1358
1387
1367
1366
1344
1355
1389
1351

BECKER FEHRENBACH SYLVIE
MICHELAT GEOFFROY
UTTEWILLER PEGGY
LOMBARDOT PAULINE
LEFEBVRE CHARLOTTE
DONETTI CHRISTELLE

ROHR JOELLE

THAY NGUYEN CARINE
TANNIERES JEAN MICHEL
CLOUGH ADAM

CABRERA CASTILLOS SOLINE
VANCAEZEELE NATHALIE
VANCAEYZEELE BRUNO
FOURNY MAXIME

POPULAIRE SEBASTIEN
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Master 3 FRA 1 35 01:15:09
Master 0 FRA 3 34 01:16:17
Master1 FRA 6 36 01:16:18
Senior FRA 11 37 01:18:04
Senior FRA 12 38 01:18:46
Master 2 FRA 3 39 01:18:46
Master 3 FRA 2 40 01:18:47
Master 2 FRA 4 41 01:19:32
Master 6 FRA 1 35 01:20:32
Senior BRI 8 36 01:21:00
Senior FRA 13 42  01:21:00

Master 3 FRA 3 43  01:22:57
Master 4 FRA 3 37 01:23:11
Master 0 FRA 4 38  01:23:55
Master 2 FRA 4 39 01:24:08
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